LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

ISIN: CA5054401073

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 18:04:51

Price
21.80 USD

Difference

(2] 0.41% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA5054401073

LIF

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,263 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

21.69 USD
21.80 USD
21.626 USD
21.71 USD
21.655951 USD
2,481
53,734.35

15

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5054401073&ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6edb785bf12179f70b3ec7bb387b60b497a5aa363490ead8c631f3bb8af65e&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c43f17e9f43a6a9c&time=1723913406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bc8d08ac073c3b8859d06dffb61432581bed2177363d838d5c1a0b0e92ad935&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ca416e77b2a89a3c&time=1723913406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a99993069cf7121ee8a27d2ecb0a02d64caf05bd4b867b63707e5f05955ea5f&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91d3b5519b946432d&time=1723913406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dbf5f0782cc9408524e912670a8cc32c61a85ea289d38a7a74fb203fb18e914&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d8d73cc620ba16af&time=1723913406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4cc1cc5cceb6215f8db95993649061e7b58bb74d5c1c5a97fb4a0bd42678c13&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fbded5fd1f786bc9&time=1723913406&tool=RSC

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 18:04:51

Price
21.80 USD

Difference

(] 0.41% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA5054401073

LIF

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,263 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.69 USD
High 21.80 USD
Low 21.626 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.71 USD
VWAP 21.655951 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,481
Trading volume 53,734.35
Number of trades 15
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -5.20% -1.25% -45.12%
Perf (abs.) -1.19 -0.28 -17.85
Beta 0.60 0.78 1.27
Volatility 24.24 24.65 37.81

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00

20.00 N‘\Nf\\

15.00

|
r’m

10.00 L

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

21.86 USD (3,494
21.95 USD (4,475
21.83 USD (4,526
22.65 USD (8,127
25.00 USD (2024/02/01
20.53 USD (2024/08/15
26.04 USD (2023/12/20
20.53 USD (2024/08/15
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All listings for LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2021/09/
30

2024/08/
16

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:50 19.91 EUR 0.00 1

18:34 29.95 CAD 2.40 480

15:48 23.20 EUR 0.00 9

18:04 21.80 USD 0.05 15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823375

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lasrapor IroN ORE

EOFALTY CORPORATION

Members of Management Board Board of directors

John F. Tuer  Chairman of Managing William McNeil Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board

Alan R. Member of Executive Dorothea Mell  Member of Supervisory
LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP. ThemEs Qamimiliies Board
o Robert O. Member of Executive Doug Member of Supervisory
---- Hansen Committee McCutcheon Board
Telefon: - Sandra Member of Executive Mark Fuller Member of Supervisory
Fax: - L.Rosch Committee Board
Emrgl William H. Member of Executive Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory

' McNeil Committee Board

Sandra Rosch  Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



